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●

Coprobacillus (OTU1307)
Actinomyces (OTU660)

Lachnospiraceae (OTU911)
Odoribacter (OTU229)
Enterococcus (OTU87)
Lactococcus (OTU634)

Coriobacteriaceae (OTU345)
Barnesiella (OTU130)

Clostridium XlVb (OTU315)
Ruminococcaceae (OTU251)

Anaerostipes (OTU42)
Ruminococcaceae (OTU404)

Alistipes (OTU530)
Blautia (OTU144)

Phascolarctobacterium (OTU30)
Blautia (OTU605)

Ruminococcus (OTU28)
Flavonifractor (OTU393)

Akkermansia (OTU27)
Coprococcus (OTU173)
Clostridium XI (OTU83)

Collinsella (OTU26)
Roseburia (OTU108)

Lachnospiraceae (OTU36)
Parabacteroides (OTU48)

Lachnospiraceae (OTU1606)
Clostridium IV (OTU290)

Dorea (OTU85)
Bifidobacterium (OTU8)

Lachnospiraceae (OTU25)
Clostridium XVIII (OTU47)

Ruminococcus (OTU88)
Roseburia (OTU109)

Ruminococcaceae (OTU148)
Bacteroides (OTU84)
Roseburia (OTU155)

Clostridium XI (OTU41)
Anaerostipes (OTU2)

Dorea (OTU16)
Bacteroides (OTU59)

Clostridiales (OTU180)
Roseburia (OTU146)

Faecalibacterium (OTU7)
Faecalibacterium (OTU20)

Ruminococcaceae (OTU43)
Bacteroides (OTU1)

Clostridium XlVa (OTU44)
Roseburia (OTU10)

Lachnospiraceae (OTU58)
Blautia (OTU3)

Streptococcus (OTU37)
Blautia (OTU40)

Clostridiales (OTU14)
Blautia (OTU13)

Ruminococcaceae (OTU61)
Blautia (OTU9)

Escherichia/Shigella (OTU18)
Bacteroides (OTU5)

Anaerostipes (OTU4)
Bacteroides (OTU6)

Clostridiales (OTU12)
Lachnospiraceae (OTU15)

0.0 0.4 0.8

Log10 MDA
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●
●
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●
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●
●
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●
●
●
●
●
●
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●
●
●
●
●
●
●

Coprobacillus (OTU1307)
Ruminococcus (OTU446)

Actinomyces (OTU660)
Gemella (OTU570)

Lachnospiraceae (OTU911)
Streptococcus (OTU572)

Dorea (OTU340)
Ruminococcaceae (OTU251)

Odoribacter (OTU229)
Eggerthella (OTU346)
Firmicutes (OTU831)

Lachnospiraceae (OTU476)
Coprococcus (OTU173)
Actinomyces (OTU194)

Phascolarctobacterium (OTU30)
Blautia (OTU605)

Streptococcus (OTU177)
Clostridium IV (OTU290)

Lachnospiraceae (OTU25)
Parabacteroides (OTU48)

Dorea (OTU85)
Lachnospiraceae (OTU1606)

Bacteroides (OTU92)
Roseburia (OTU155)

Ruminococcus (OTU28)
Coprococcus (OTU65)

Roseburia (OTU109)
Collinsella (OTU26)

Akkermansia (OTU27)
Roseburia (OTU108)

Lachnospiraceae (OTU36)
Faecalibacterium (OTU20)

Roseburia (OTU10)
Bifidobacterium (OTU8)

Ruminococcaceae (OTU61)
Anaerostipes (OTU2)

Clostridium XVIII (OTU47)
Ruminococcus (OTU88)

Blautia (OTU40)
Clostridiales (OTU180)

Blautia (OTU9)
Escherichia/Shigella (OTU18)

Lachnospiraceae (OTU640)
Dorea (OTU16)

Clostridium XI (OTU41)
Blautia (OTU3)

Bacteroides (OTU59)
Faecalibacterium (OTU7)

Anaerostipes (OTU4)
Lachnospiraceae (OTU58)

Bacteroides (OTU1)
Clostridiales (OTU14)

Lachnospiraceae (OTU15)
Streptococcus (OTU37)

Bacteroides (OTU5)
Roseburia (OTU146)

Blautia (OTU13)
Ruminococcaceae (OTU43)

Bacteroides (OTU6)
Clostridium XlVa (OTU44)

Clostridiales (OTU12)

0.0 0.4 0.8

Log10 MDA
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